Contract Period Five (5) Years from the Letter of Commencement by Maha-Metro.

Documents can be downloaded from 1600 Hts ol 1010212026 to 1600 Hrs
ot 2610312026 from Maha-Metro's E-Tender Portal.Documents on sale

Cost of documents

Pre-bid Meeting

Bid Security (EMD)

The Bid Security / EMD amounting INR 15,20,000 (lNR Fifteen Lakhs
Twenty Thousand Only) shall be in the form of Unconditional Bank
Guarantee issued by any Nationalized or Scheduled Commercial Bank
(Except Co-Operative Bank) of lndian origin or Scheduled Commercial
foreign bank having business office in lndia, in the format provided in Bid